Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:55.90
2:56.58
2:57.35
2:59.17
2:59.72
3:00.40
3:01.49
3:02.48
3:03.95
3:04.13
3:05.32
3:05.73
3:09.84
3:10.24

3:10.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
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3:01.49
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Date

19/05/19
19/05/19
11/05/19
27/05/18
29/04/18
29/04/18
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13/05/17

Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
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Club Swam Under
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3:03.95 317 F 30/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Grantham 1
3:02.48 325 H 30/04/17 ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017 Corby Grantham 1
3:05.73 308 F 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Grantham 1
3:10.24 286 H 15/04/17  City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Grantham 1
3:04.13 316 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Grantham 1
3:09.84 288 F 29/05/16  ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Grantham 1
3:10.24 286 H 29/05/16  ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Corby Grantham 1
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